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MM Classic Class of 2022  
Academic Program Calendar 

 

MM Program 2021 Holidays & Notes 

OPENING WEEK August 30 – September 3, 2021 1st day of the program is August 30, 2021 – 
attendance is mandatory  

Period 1 September 7 – October 8, 2021 Monday, September 6 – Labour Day 

Period 1 Exams October 12 – 14, 2021 Monday, October 11 – Thanksgiving 

BA 562: Creativity October 15 – 22, 2021  

Break Week October 25 – 29, 2021  

Period 2 November 1 – December 3, 2021 Thursday, November 11 –           
Remembrance Day  

Period 2 Exams December 6 – 11, 2021  

Holiday Break December 13, 2021 –  
January 3, 2022 

 

 

MM Program 2022 Holidays & Notes 

Period 3 January 4 – February 4, 2022 Saturday, January 1 – New Year’s Day 
Monday, January 3 – Day in lieu of NY Day 

Period 3 Exams February 7 – 12, 2022  

Community Business 
Project Self-study February 14 – 25, 2022 Monday, February 21 – Family Day 

Period 4 February 28 – April 1, 2022  

Period 4 Exams April 4 – 9, 2022  

Community Business 
Project Self-study April 11 – 15, 2022 Friday, April 15 – Good Friday            

Period 5 April 19 – May 20, 2022 Monday, April 18 – Easter Monday 

Period 5 Exams May 24 – 28, 2022 Monday, May 23 – Victoria Day 

MM CAPSTONE May 30 – May 31, 2022  
 

Optional Study Abroad June – August 2022 Friday, July 1 – Canada Day 
Monday, August 1 – BC Day 

GRADUATION November 2022  

 
*Community Business Project (BA 511 MM1) is mandatory for all students. Classes will be held throughout the program. Students will 
have class on the following dates: January 21, 2022 (in-class session) and March 25, 2022 (presentations).  
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